SIGNATURE ASIAN CUISUINE AT WAKAME

EXPERIENCE OUR
ALL NEW REVAMPED
ASIAN MENU!

WINNER OF 'BEST ASIAN FUSION
CUISUINE' - WORLD LUXURY
RESTAURANT AWARDS 2019




CORPORATE PACKAGES

VIP ROOM

AVAILABLE FOR UP TO 22 PEOPLE

Event with Water, Coffee, Tea.
9am-5pm / Minimum 8 people

Events with Canape
Event with Set Menu

Event dinner
Communal Dining

CORPORATE GROUPS

Corporate Group Lunch
Sharing concept

Corporate Group Dinner
Sharing concept

Corporate Group Buffet
Minimum 40 People

Corporate Group VIP Set Menu

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5%

From 560

From 100
From 130
From 150

From 79

From 125

From 120

250

DRINK PACKAGES

Alcoholic packages
3 Beer & Spirits

3 Beer & Wine

1 hour Unlimited Beer, Wine & Spirits
2 hours Unlimited Beer, Wine & Spirits
3 hours Unlimited Beer, Wine & Spirits
3 Hours Premium Unlimited

Non-alcoholic Packages
3 drinks

Water, Soft drinks, Juice, Selected Mocktails

1-3 hours

Unlimited Water, Soft drinks, Coffee & Tea

TEAM BUILDING EVENTS

Mixology Class
3 hours - 5 drinks

Sushi 101 Class
1 hour - 5 types of sushi

Dim Sum Class
2 hours - 3 types of Dim Sum

WAKAME

100
100
150
220
275
350

100

70

350

500

500

VAT. Please inform your server prior to ordering, should you have any concerns with regard to
food allergies,




