

WINNER OF 'BEST ASIAN FUSION CUISUINE' - WORLD LUXURY RESTAURANT AWARDS 2019

A multi-sensory dining experience for the modern Asian food-loving palate. Easily defined as a playful and vibrant twist on original textures and tastes. Wakame brings you innovative twists in food philosophy.



CORPORATE PACKAGES

WAKAME

VIP ROOM AVAILABLE FOR UP TO 22 PEOPLE		DRINK PACKAGES	
Event with Water, Coffee, Tea. 9am-5pm / Minimum 8 people	From 560	3 Beer & Spirits 3 Beer & Wine 1 hour Unlimited Beer, Wine & Spirits 2 hours Unlimited Beer, Wine & Spirits	100 100 150 220
Events with Canape Event with Set Menu Event dinner	From 130 From 150		
Communal Dining	110111 130	3 hours Unlimited Beer, Wine & Spirits 3 Hours Premium Unlimited	275 350
CORPORATE GROUPS Corporate Group Lunch	From 79	Non-alcoholic Packages 3 drinks Water, Soft drinks, Juice, Selected Mocktails	100
Sharing concept Corporate Group Dinner Sharing concept	From 125	1–3 hours Unlimited Water, Soft drinks, Coffee & Tea	70
Corporate Group Buffet Minimum 40 People	From 120	TEAM BUILDING EVENTS	
Corporate Group VIP Set Menu	250	Mixology Class 3 hours - 5 drinks	350
		Sushi 101 Class 1 hour - 5 types of sushi	500
		Dim Sum Class 2 hours – 3 types of Dim Sum	500

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT. Please inform your server prior to ordering, should you have any concerns with regard to food allergies,